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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 BADARUDEEN  Y YUNUSKUNJU (FTHR) KOYIKKALAYYATHU, 
MENAMPALLY, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

2 29/12/2025 Radhakrishna pillai Raghavakurup (FTHR) 02/422, Anathazhathu, 
Vadakkumbhagom, 
Thekkumbhagom, 

Chavarasouth, 691584, 
Karunagappally

  

3 29/12/2025 SHEEJA  BADARUDEEN Y 
(HSBN)

KOYIKKALAYYATHU, 
MENAMPALLY, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

4 29/12/2025 ALFIYA S SHANAVAS S (FTHR) KUZHUVELIL, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 
691585, CHAVARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 koyakutty abdhul rahuman kunju 
(FTHR)

AJMAL MANZIL, 
PUTHANSANKETHAM, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

6 29/12/2025 SAIDALI A ASHARAF (FTHR) KONGINISSERI 
VADAKKATHIL, 

MEENATHUCHERRY, 
KOLLAM, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  

7 29/12/2025 Indhira Bhai Radhakrishnapillai 
(HSBN)

02/422, Anathazhathu, 
Vadakkumbhagom, 
Thekkumbhagom, 

Chavarasouth, 691584, 
Karunagappally

  

8 29/12/2025 LAILA BEEVI ASHARAF (HSBN) 08/158 BISMI 
MANZIL, MANAYIL, 

PANMANA, 
PANMANA P O, 

691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

9 29/12/2025 R ROSHAN RAJU (FTHR) VENOOR 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KANNIMEL CHERRY 
KAVANAD P O, 

KOLLAM, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

CHAVARA

  

10 29/12/2025 ASHARAF E ISMAYIL KOYA 
(FTHR)

KONGINISSERRI 
VADAKKATHIL, 

MEENATHU 
CHERRY, KOLLAM, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

11 29/12/2025 K RESHMI RAJU (FTHR) VENOOR 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KANNIMEL CHERRY 
KAVANAD P O, 

KOLLAM, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

CHAVARA

  

12 29/12/2025 AFSAL EBRAHIM E EBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MOOLANKARA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

KANNIMELCHERRY, 
KOLLAM, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  

13 29/12/2025 KANCHANA  G RAJU (HSBN) VENOOR 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KNNIMEL CHERRY 
KAVANAD P O, 

KOLLAM, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

CHAVARA

  

14 29/12/2025 ASIF EBRAHIM E EBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MOOLANKARA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

KANNIMELCHERRY, 
KOLLAM, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  

15 29/12/2025 ALFONSA J OUSEPH (HSBN) 09/179 REMYA 
BHAVANAM, 

NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 

NEENDAKARA P O, 
691582, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

16 29/12/2025 ANITHA G LEVAN V (HSBN) THUNDIL VEEDU, 
KANNIMEL CHERRY, 

KAVANAD P O, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

CHAVARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

17 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED SAHIL 
A 

ALIYARU KUNJU S 
(FTHR)

MUKKADAYIL 
HOUSE, 

Mukundapuram, 
chavara, 

Mukundapuram, 
691585, karunagappally

  

18 29/12/2025 Usha P Prakash Prakash Mani Prakash 
(HSBN)

Nadayil Thekkathil, 
Marutthadi, Marutthadi 

P.O., Marutthadi, 
691003, Chavara

  

19 29/12/2025 ASHARAF JALALUDEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

08/158 BISMI 
MANZIL, MANAYIL, 

PANMANA, 
PANMANA P O, 

691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

20 29/12/2025 NOUFAL K KAMARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

OOPANVILAYIL, 
ARINALLOOR, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
ARINALLUR P O, 

690538, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

21 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
YAZEEN N 

NOUSHAD KUNJU 
(FTHR)

1163/
AYANIKKATTIL, 

PUTHENSANKETHAM, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

22 29/12/2025 HARINANDAN V VINOD M (FTHR) 11/5 NANDANAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH P 

O, 691584, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

23 29/12/2025 SOUMYA SOMAN SYAMLAL T S  
(HSBN)

2356/969 
UMAMAHESWARAM, 

KULANGARA 
VELIYIL VEEDU 

MEENATHUCHERRY, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KAVANAD P O, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

24 29/12/2025 NAZEERA A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PONGOTTU PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

VADUTHALA, 
PANMANA, 

PUTHENCHANTHA, 
691583, CHAVARA

  

25 29/12/2025 Babukuttan Pillai Thankappan Pillai P 
(FTHR)

04/350 Karthik, 
Malibhagom, 

Thekkumbhagom, 
Chavara South P O, 

691584, Karunagappally

  

26 29/12/2025 Alfiya S Amina Beevi A (MTHR) Vettilacham Veedu, 
Naduvathchery, 

Panmana, 
Puthenchantha, 691583, 

Karunagappally

  

27 29/12/2025 NANDANA LEKSHMI ANILAL S (FTHR) 685 THANDASSERIL 
PUT, VAZHAYIL 

BHAGOM, 
PANMANA, 

MANAYIL PO, 691583, 
CHAVARA

  

28 29/12/2025 RANGAN 
NADARAJAN ASSARI 

NADARAJAN ASSARI 
(FTHR)

SREE, GANGA 
NAGAR 14, KOLLAM, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  

29 29/12/2025 H HUSAIN HYDROOSU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

VELIYATHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

CHOLA, PANMANA, 
PANMANA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

30 29/12/2025 muhammad Ajmal T mumthas (MTHR) ajmal manzil, 
puthansanketham, 

thevalakkara, koivila, 
691590, karunagappally

  

31 29/12/2025 Raju  M Latha (WIFE) Dwaraka, Adhitya Nagar 
100, Kannimelcherry, 
Kavanad, Kavanand, 

691003, Kollam

  

32 29/12/2025 Muhammed Farooq A Ahammad Kabeer 
(FTHR)

04/211 Palliyude 
Vadakkathil, 

Vadakkumthala, 
Vadakkumthala, 

Vadakkumthala P O, 
690536, Karunagappally

  

33 29/12/2025 FATHIMA NAZREEN 
M

MYTHEEN KUNJU A 
(FTHR)

VALLIKKAVIL 
VEEDU, 

POROOKKARA, 
PANMANA, 

EDAPPALLYCOTTA P 
O, 691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

34 29/12/2025 ANNA S GEORGE SHAJI GEORGE 
(FTHR)

PARANKIYAZHIKATHU, 
POROOKKARA, 
PONMANA P O, 

PONMANA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

35 29/12/2025 RASHID R ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

KALLUMPURATHU 
VADAKKATHIL, 

NETTIYADU, 
PANMANA, 

EDAPPALLYCOTTA P 
O, 691583, CHAVARA

  

36 29/12/2025 FATHIMA NAZREEN 
M

MYTHEEN KUNJU A 
(FTHR)

VALLIKKAVIL 
VEEDU, 

POROOKKARA, 
PANMANA, 

EDAPPALLYCOTTA P 
O, 691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Dec 30, 2025, 10:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

37 29/12/2025 PAVANA SATHEESAN (HSBN) 03/260, 
KIZHAKKEVEEDU, 

PUTHENTHURA, 
PUTHENTHURA, 

691582, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

38 29/12/2025 Amjitha A Ahammed Kabeer A 
(FTHR)

04/211 Pallivadakkathil, 
Vadakkumthala, 
Vadakkumthala, 

Vadakkumthala P O, 
690536, Karunagappally

  

39 29/12/2025 SALIM SULAIMAN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KALEELIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

PANMANA, 
PANMANA, 

PANMANA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

40 29/12/2025 RAIMON  MATHEW C M MATHEW (FTHR) CHELIKUZHIYIL, 
BHARATH NAGAR 

67, 
RAMANKULANGARA, 

KAVANAD P O, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

41 29/12/2025 Anjana S Anilkumar Anilkumar (FTHR) Moonnam veedu colony, 
Maveli, Panmana, 
Panmana, 691583, 

Chavara

  

42 29/12/2025 RASHEED KUNJU 
ELAVUNKAL 

IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MUNDAYIL PUTHAN 
VEEDU, 

VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 

690536, 
KARUNAGAPPLLY

  



Dec 30, 2025, 10:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

43 29/12/2025 Muhammed Shinas A Asharaf (FTHR) 04/808  Ooppenvila 
Kizhakkathil, 

Vadakkumthala, 
Vadakkumthala, 

Vadakkumthala P O, 
690536, Karunagappally

  

44 29/12/2025 ADEENA 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

THEVARAYYATHU 
HOUSE, KOIVILA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

45 29/12/2025 Gopika G Krishnan Gopala Krishnan T 
(FTHR)

Sivapriya Oolanthadam, 
Vadakumbhagom, 

Chavara South, Chavara 
South, 691584, 
Karunagappally

  

46 29/12/2025 ALFIYA A NIYAS (HSBN) MANALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, PALACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

47 29/12/2025 IHZANA FATHIMA SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

PULLIKKATTU 
VILAYIL, 

MOTTACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

48 29/12/2025 THASNI RIYAS (HSBN) 00, 
MANNAVELIVADAKKETHARA, 
PUTHENSANKETHAM, 
KOIVILA P O, 691590, 

THEVALAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

49 29/12/2025 DHANUJA M SANTHOSH R (FTHR) SANTHOSH 
BHAVANAM, 
CHITTOOR, 
PANMANA, 

PONMANA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

50 29/12/2025 SHEEJA SHAFEEK ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

328, THASLEEMA 
MANZIL, 

KOTTUKADU, 
MUKUNDAPURAM P 
O, 691585, CHAVARA

  

51 29/12/2025 Fathima Thasni Anshad S (HSBN) muzhangodiyl 
padinjattathil, 

mukundapuram, 
mukundapuram, 
mukundapuram, 
691585, chavara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


